
Ebike Eicma 07 11 24

Laptimes

Gir

o

Ora Tempo Diff. 

Ordinato per posizione

Dirt Bike Stock - Time Practice

Vel. Gir

o

Ora Tempo Diff. Vel. Gir

o

Ora Tempo Diff. Vel.

 Po. 1 - # 3 BENDOTTI C. 49.468
Migliore

1 52.043 + 02.575 09:06:45.057  46,346

2 50.632 + 01.164 09:07:35.689  47,638

3 51.136 + 01.668 09:08:26.825  47,168

4 50.067 + 00.599 09:09:16.892  48,175

5 50.768 + 01.300 09:10:07.660  47,510

6 50.349 + 00.881 09:10:58.009  47,906

7 49.468 --------- 09:11:47.477  48,759

8 50.526 + 01.058 09:12:38.003  47,738

9 52.042 + 02.574 09:13:30.045  46,347

10 56.420 + 06.952 09:14:26.465  42,751

11 1:06.666 + 17.198 09:15:33.131  36,180

 Po. 2 - # 388 POZZALI S. + 01.248
Diff. Primo

1 52.019 + 01.303 09:07:00.876  46,368

2 51.435 + 00.719 09:07:52.311  46,894

3 52.821 + 02.105 09:08:45.132  45,664

4 51.806 + 01.090 09:09:36.938  46,558

5 51.483 + 00.767 09:10:28.421  46,850

6 51.789 + 01.073 09:11:20.210  46,574

7 52.378 + 01.662 09:12:12.588  46,050

8 51.619 + 00.903 09:13:04.207  46,727

9 56.567 + 05.851 09:14:00.774  42,640

10 51.959 + 01.243 09:14:52.733  46,421

11 50.716 --------- 09:15:43.449  47,559

 Po. 3 - # 82 FORNARI A. + 01.719
Diff. Primo

1 52.941 + 01.754 09:06:35.129  45,560

2 1:00.085 + 08.898 09:07:35.214  40,143

3 53.174 + 01.987 09:08:28.388  45,361

4 51.307 + 00.120 09:09:19.695  47,011

5 1:18.717 + 27.530 09:10:38.412  30,641

6 51.187 --------- 09:11:29.599  47,121

7 1:10.615 + 19.428 09:12:40.214  34,157

8 51.810 + 00.623 09:13:32.024  46,555

9 1:19.030 + 27.843 09:14:51.054  30,520

10 52.195 + 01.008 09:15:43.249  46,211

 Po. 4 - # 69 MANUZZI S. + 02.610
Diff. Primo

1 54.125 + 02.047 09:06:41.590  44,564

2 52.266 + 00.188 09:07:33.856  46,149

3 53.275 + 01.197 09:08:27.131  45,275

4 54.356 + 02.278 09:09:21.487  44,374

5 53.514 + 01.436 09:10:15.001  45,072

6 52.078 --------- 09:11:07.079  46,315

7 52.972 + 00.894 09:12:00.051  45,533

8 52.439 + 00.361 09:12:52.490  45,996

9 52.255 + 00.177 09:13:44.745  46,158

10 52.672 + 00.594 09:14:37.417  45,793

11 53.285 + 01.207 09:15:30.702  45,266

 Po. 5 - # 485 FARINA M. + 02.657
Diff. Primo

1 54.596 + 02.471 09:07:10.461  44,179

2 54.056 + 01.931 09:08:04.517  44,620

3 58.604 + 06.479 09:09:03.121  41,158

4 53.378 + 01.253 09:09:56.499  45,187

5 53.550 + 01.425 09:10:50.049  45,042

6 53.003 + 00.878 09:11:43.052  45,507

7 1:07.495 + 15.370 09:12:50.547  35,736

8 52.626 + 00.501 09:13:43.173  45,833

9 1:12.243 + 20.118 09:14:55.416  33,387

10 52.125 --------- 09:15:47.541  46,273

 Po. 6 - # 84 BRAGONZI M. + 02.920
Diff. Primo

1 55.220 + 02.832 09:07:08.275  43,680

2 1:08.150 + 15.762 09:08:16.425  35,393

3 52.402 + 00.014 09:09:08.827  46,029

4 54.568 + 02.180 09:10:03.395  44,202

5 52.831 + 00.443 09:10:56.226  45,655

6 54.086 + 01.698 09:11:50.312  44,596

7 52.427 + 00.039 09:12:42.739  46,007

8 52.388 --------- 09:13:35.127  46,041

9 1:06.178 + 13.790 09:14:41.305  36,447

10 52.538 + 00.150 09:15:33.843  45,910

 Po. 7 - # 45 GRAVA C. + 03.595
Diff. Primo

1 54.529 + 01.466 09:06:22.037  44,233

2 53.943 + 00.880 09:07:15.980  44,714

3 54.810 + 01.747 09:08:10.790  44,007

4 53.714 + 00.651 09:09:04.504  44,904

5 53.643 + 00.580 09:09:58.147  44,964

6 53.140 + 00.077 09:10:51.287  45,390

7 53.063 --------- 09:11:44.350  45,455

8 1:11.486 + 18.423 09:12:55.836  33,741

 Po. 8 - # 136 PAVONI C. + 04.331
Diff. Primo

1 55.895 + 02.096 09:07:08.311  43,152

2 55.423 + 01.624 09:08:03.734  43,520

3 54.937 + 01.138 09:08:58.671  43,905

4 54.596 + 00.797 09:09:53.267  44,179

5 54.960 + 01.161 09:10:48.227  43,886

6 53.799 --------- 09:11:42.026  44,834

7 53.913 + 00.114 09:12:35.939  44,739

8 58.215 + 04.416 09:13:34.154  41,433

9 54.941 + 01.142 09:14:29.095  43,902

10 55.815 + 02.016 09:15:24.910  43,214

 Po. 9 - # 178 SINIGAGLIA M. + 05.123
Diff. Primo

1 57.104 + 02.513 09:06:20.118  42,239

2 56.294 + 01.703 09:07:16.412  42,846

3 55.019 + 00.428 09:08:11.431  43,839

4 54.591 --------- 09:09:06.022  44,183

5 56.195 + 01.604 09:10:02.217  42,922

6 55.520 + 00.929 09:10:57.737  43,444

7 54.955 + 00.364 09:11:52.692  43,890

8 58.156 + 03.565 09:12:50.848  41,475

9 55.615 + 01.024 09:13:46.463  43,370

10 56.596 + 02.005 09:14:43.059  42,618

11 56.775 + 02.184 09:15:39.834  42,483

Fastest lap: 49.468 
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 Po. 10 - # 603 CAROLLO D. + 06.656
Diff. Primo

1 59.079 + 02.955 09:06:43.175  40,827

2 1:02.273 + 06.149 09:07:45.448  38,733

3 58.406 + 02.282 09:08:43.854  41,297

4 59.292 + 03.168 09:09:43.146  40,680

5 57.146 + 01.022 09:10:40.292  42,208

6 56.124 --------- 09:11:36.416  42,976

7 56.200 + 00.076 09:12:32.616  42,918

8 58.218 + 02.094 09:13:30.834  41,430

9 59.916 + 03.792 09:14:30.750  40,256

10 58.899 + 02.775 09:15:29.649  40,951

 Po. 11 - # 44 SISI G. + 09.794
Diff. Primo

1 59.262 --------- 09:06:44.457  40,701

2 1:02.941 + 03.679 09:07:47.398  38,322

3 1:00.554 + 01.292 09:08:47.952  39,832

4 1:23.176 + 23.914 09:10:11.128  28,999

5 1:03.535 + 04.273 09:11:14.663  37,963

6 1:04.743 + 05.481 09:12:19.406  37,255

7 1:05.159 + 05.897 09:13:24.565  37,017

8 1:01.276 + 02.014 09:14:25.841  39,363

9 1:02.735 + 03.473 09:15:28.576  38,447

 Po. 12 - # 510 MORANDINI M. + 18.466
Diff. Primo

1 1:14.177 + 06.243 09:07:20.238  32,517

2 1:12.312 + 04.378 09:08:32.550  33,355

3 1:10.100 + 02.166 09:09:42.650  34,408

4 1:10.882 + 02.948 09:10:53.532  34,028

5 1:10.655 + 02.721 09:12:04.187  34,138

6 1:08.422 + 00.488 09:13:12.609  35,252

7 1:08.798 + 00.864 09:14:21.407  35,059

8 1:07.934 --------- 09:15:29.341  35,505

Fastest lap: 49.468 
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